
Bateau Code Cub Nom Prénom N° Licence
K1DC 500 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN DEWEZ ROMANE 327329
K1DC 500 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN FLAMANT MAELINE 355625
K1HC 500 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN BOISSON NATHAN 416675
K1HC 500 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN VAREY JULIEN 415068
K1HJ 500 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN CAVROIS ROBIN 294204
K2HC 500 0108 CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN VAREY;BOISSON JULIEN;NATHAN 415068;416675
C1HM24 500 0112 CK CERN ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ PABLO 514677
K1HJ 500 0203 ST QUENTIN CK GOURLIN BASILE 352006
K1DC 500 0208 CC DE GUISE MANGOT LILOU 453575
K1DC 500 0208 CC DE GUISE METTE CLOTILDE 353472
K1HM24 500 0208 CC DE GUISE MENNECART GREGOIRE 240208
K1HM35 500 0208 CC DE GUISE TALON JEREMY 075868
K2DC 500 0208 CC DE GUISE METTE;MANGOT CLOTILDE;LILOU 353472;453575
K2HMA 500 0208 CC DE GUISE LAVENANT;TALON ETIENNE;JEREMY 062230;075868
K1HM45 500 0308 BELLERIVE KAYAK VINCENT JEAN MARC 025482
K1HM45 500 0703 CK TAIN TOURNON MARLIER ERIC 062337
K1HC 500 0801 CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS BRUNEAU AMAURY 421984
K1HM24 500 0801 CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS HUBERT ETIENNE 089760
K2DMA 500 0801 CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS BARRACHIN;MARBEUHAN MARIE LAURENCE;ANNE 213942;243416
K2HC 500 0801 CK DU PAYS SEDANAIS PAULAIS;BRUNEAU RAPHAEL;AMAURY 349522;421984
K1DM55 500 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. GOFFIN LAURE 330247
K1DM55 500 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. LEJEUNE AGNES 361628
K2DMA 500 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. GOFFIN;LEJEUNE LAURE;AGNES 330247;361628
V2HPCDUO 500 0803 CHARLEVILLE MEZIERES C.K. CERBELLE;DENYS JEAN LOUIS;CORENTIN 062918;423368
C1DJ 500 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS NOE MARIE ELISE 322421
K1DM24 500 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS LUBINEAU CHARLOTTE 183944
K1HM35 500 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS AUCOUTURIER ROMAIN 096785
K1HM55 500 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS AUBERTIN PHILIPPE 063544
K2HMA 500 1004 CLUB NAUTIQUE AUBOIS AUBERTIN;AUCOUTURIER PHILIPPE;ROMAIN 063544;096785
K1HJ 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK SOLECKI MILO 323941
K1HM24 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK BARONE LUCA 280999
K1HU23 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK BONNARD RAPHAEL 329293
K1HU23 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK DOREAU TITOUAN 241898
K1HU23 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK GEORGEON CORENTIN 243099
K2HS 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK DOREAU;BARONE TITOUAN;LUCA 241898;280999
K2HS 500 1306 MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK GEORGEON;BONNARD CORENTIN;RAPHAEL 243099;329293
K1HM45 500 1604 COGNAC CK NOGUES TONY 017586
K1HC 500 1712 CLUB NAUTIQUE ROCHEFORTAIS NOGUES ELOUAN 325204
C1DC 500 1808 BOURGES CKC BONNEAU ELISA 500701
C1HC 500 1808 BOURGES CKC VILLARD CELESTIN 475474
C1HC 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE FLAGEOLET NOLANN 419392
C1HM35 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE LESIEUR DAMIEN 121724
C1HM45 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE MEOT DAMIEN 104545
C2HMA 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE MEOT;LESIEUR DAMIEN;DAMIEN 104545;121724
K1DC 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE MEOT LISA 371298
K1HC 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE VUILLIEN GABIN 485511
K1HM45 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE VARLET VINCENT 482785



K1HM45 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE VARLET LOIC 063938
K2DC 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE MALHEIRO;MEOT LEA;LISA 474510;371298
K2HC 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE FLAGEOLET;VUILLIEN NOLANN;GABIN 419392;485511
K2HMA 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE VARLET;VARLET LOIC;VINCENT 063938;482785
K4HMA 500 2103 V.B.D ST JEAN DE LOSNE VARLET;LESIEUR;JANES;VARLET LOIC;DAMIEN;JOHAN;VINCENT 063938;121724;471420;482785
C1HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK VOYE JEREMIE 289933
K1DC 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK RODRIGUES CAMILLE 418199
K1DJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK BONNAVAUD MARINE 371026
K1DJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK PERRIN HUQUELEUX LOUANNE 419403
K1DJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK POITOUX CATHY 323675
K1DM24 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK GOBRON EST E 270337
K1DM24 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK PETRINS MANON 213812
K1DU23 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK BONNAVAUD JUSTINE 418205
K1DU23 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK EHRET JUSTINE 288121
K1DU23 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK ZAMOURI NOUMIDIA 472770
K1HC 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK GAGOU LEO 419387
K1HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK AUBERTIN HUGO 298028
K1HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK KANGA KUONGO JULIEN 472729
K1HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK RODRIGUES CLEMENT 384013
K1HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK ZAMOURI ZAKARYA 470269
K1HM24 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK LAPEYRIE THIBAULT 272171
K1HU23 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK LAUMAIN GABIN 254953
K2DJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK POITOUX;BONNAVAUD CATHY;MARINE 323675;371026
K2DS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK BONNAVAUD;ZAMOURI JUSTINE;NOUMIDIA 418205;472770
K2DS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK PETRINS;GOBRON MANON;EST E 213812;270337
K2HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK AUBERTIN;RODRIGUES HUGO;CLEMENT 298028;384013
K2HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK ZAMOURI;KANGA KUONGO ZAKARYA;JULIEN 470269;472729
K2HS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK BARBE;BARBE CORENTIN;GAEL 163521;217274
K2HS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK DELAHAYE;LAPEYRIE JULIEN;THIBAULT 267564;272171
K2HS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK DURAND;LAUMAIN GABIN;GABIN 238078;254953
K4DJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK POITOUX;BONNAVAUD;PERRIN HUQUELEUX;PERRIN CATHY;MARINE;LOUANNE;LISA 323675;371026;419403;468787
K4DS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK PETRINS;GOBRON;BONNAVAUD;ZAMOURI MANON;EST E;JUSTINE;NOUMIDIA 213812;270337;418205;472770
K4HJ 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK AUBERTIN;RODRIGUES;ZAMOURI;KANGA KUONGO HUGO;CLEMENT;ZAKARYA;JULIEN 298028;384013;470269;472729
K4HS 500 2105 ASPTT DIJON CK BARBE;BARBE;DELAHAYE;LAPEYRIE CORENTIN;GAEL;JULIEN;THIBAULT 163521;217274;267564;272171
K1DC 500 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE MALHEIRO LEA 474510
K1HC 500 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE DESPOIS BRYAN 476350
K1HC 500 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE DESPOIS KELYAN 476351
K2HC 500 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE DESPOIS;MILAN KELYAN;PIERRE 476351;476573
K2HC 500 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE MALHEIRO;DESPOIS AXEL;BRYAN 474508;476350
K4HC 500 2106 CK ETOILE AUXONNAISE MALHEIRO;DESPOIS;DESPOIS;MILAN AXEL;BRYAN;KELYAN;PIERRE 474508;476350;476351;476573
C1HC 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK LE ROUZES NOLHAN 482388
C1HC 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK MANAC'H GOASAMPIS YOANN 350212
C2HC 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK MANAC'H GOASAMPIS;LE ROUZES YOANN;NOLHAN 350212;482388
K1HC 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK BRIAND COZETTE SACHA 472737
K1HJ 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK MAHE MALIK 298785
K1HJ 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK ROPERS NOAH 305310
K1HU23 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK HENRY STEVEN 211649
K2HJ 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK MAHE;ROPERS MALIK;NOAH 298785;305310



K2HPCDUO 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK MAZUREK;BRIAND COZETTE VALENTIN;SACHA 299157;472737
K2HS 500 2206 LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK LEROYER;HENRY GEOFFREY;STEVEN 149894;211649
C1DJ 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN DAVID TIFENN 311058
K1DC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN MARTIN CHLOE 473513
K1DC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN OLLIVIER SOAZIG 431774
K1DC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN SOKAJ JASMINA 471287
K1DJ 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN SOKAJ KLARISSA 471288
K1HC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN PICARD RENAUD FANCH 473302
K2DC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN JULIEN;GREVELLEC LIZ;LYDIE 473457;477909
K2DC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN SOKAJ;MARTIN JASMINA;CHLOE 471287;473513
K4DC 500 2208 CLUB CK GUERLEDAN JULIEN;MARTIN;OLLIVIER;SOKAJ LIZ;CHLOE;SOAZIG;JASMINA 473457;473513;431774;471287
K1DC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE GALLAIS CHLOE 377359
K1HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE BOULLEAUX VIVENT PIERRE ARMAND 347411
K1HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE EXERTIER MONNARD THOMAS 421992
K1HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE HELD ELIAS 327302
K1HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE LE PETIT TELIO 327283
K1HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE REYNAERT CORENTIN 374171
K1HJ 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE COATTRIEUX ORLAN 327294
K1HJ 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE POMMENOF SIMON 376493
K1HU23 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE LE ROUX AXEL 271449
K2HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE EXERTIER MONNARD;HELD THOMAS;ELIAS 421992;327302
K2HC 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE LE PETIT;REYNAERT TELIO;CORENTIN 327283;374171
K2HJ 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE POMMENOF;TARGET SIMON;SACHA 376493;472196
K2HS 500 2212 CLUB CK DE LA RANCE BRIET;LE ROUX ALEXIS;AXEL 213934;271449
K1HC 500 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY MARCHESSEAU EWEN 479534
K1HJ 500 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY DURAND TIMOTHE 334379
K1HJ 500 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY MARTIN ALIX 417811
K2HJ 500 2410 GALO PORT STE FOY DURAND;MARTIN TIMOTHE;ALIX 334379;417811
K2HC 500 2413 CK ST ANTOINAIS ROBERT;FAVRETTO ARTHUR;NATHAN 462960;470795
K1HM24 500 2415 A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE BAROUH MAXENCE 195229
C1DJ 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX DUPUY AGATHE 423632
C1HM24 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX RUIZ ANTHONY 181271
K1DJ 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX DUPUY AGATHE 423632
K1DM24 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX HOSTENS CLEMENTINE 199381
K1DM24 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX HOSTENS MANON 154206
K1HM24 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX TROUBADY PIERRE 171952
K2DS 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX HOSTENS;HOSTENS MANON;CLEMENTINE 154206;199381
K2HS 500 2417 ALP GNP PERIGUEUX TROUBADY;RUIZ PIERRE;ANTHONY 171952;181271
C1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK CURIE LISON 343767
C1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FRIDRICI NINA 465825
C1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK MARCHAND COREANE 347427
C1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK PERRIN ANNA 471616
C1DJ 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK JACOT MAELLE 461333
C1DM24 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK RENARD AXELLE 249506
C1DM24 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK SURANYI CORALIE 486490
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK BORDY MAH_ 452712
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK CHEVALIER GABIN 499071
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FAIVRE CESAR 455667



C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK LOMBERGET ADAM 371446
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK MAHIEU PIERRE 504144
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK PAPIGNY MERLIN 460669
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK ROBINE LOUIS 452874
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK THIRIET NOHAM 476506
C1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK ZANCHI MICHKA 412441
C1HJ 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK DUCHON LOUIS 402855
C1HJ 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FRIDRICI SACHA 430067
C1HM24 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK JACQUET CLEMENT 278934
C1HM45 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK LOMBERGET JEROME 027268
C1HM55 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK MAIGROT HERVE 061667
C2DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK CURIE;PERRIN LISON;ANNA 343767;471616
C2DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK MARCHAND;FRIDRICI COREANE;NINA 347427;465825
C2HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK BORDY;FAIVRE MAH_;CESAR 452712;455667
C2HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK LOMBERGET;PAPIGNY ADAM;MERLIN 371446;460669
C2HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK ZANCHI;ROBINE MICHKA;LOUIS 412441;452874
C2HJ 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK DUCHON;FRIDRICI LOUIS;SACHA 402855;430067
C4DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK CURIE;FRIDRICI;MARCHAND;PERRIN LISON;NINA;COREANE;ANNA 343767;465825;347427;471616
C4HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK CHEVALIER;ROBINE;THIRIET;ZANCHI GABIN;LOUIS;NOHAM;MICHKA 499071;452874;476506;412441
C4HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK LOMBERGET;BORDY;FAIVRE;PAPIGNY ADAM;MAH_;CESAR;MERLIN 371446;452712;455667;460669
K1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK COUVAL INES 476956
K1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FRECHOU ALISE 351853
K1DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK LEVEQUE MAELYS 377310
K1DM55 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FRIED EDIT 506554
K1DM55 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK SURANYI GISELE 156030
K1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK DASPRES LUCAS 455660
K1HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK SCHMITT LUCAS 476961
K1HM35 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK PLUMEREL GUILLAUME 046196
K1HM45 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK PERNOT ALEXIS 055326
K1HM55 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK BULIARD ALAIN 506555
K1HM55 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK JOUANNO PATRICK 515127
K2DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FRECHOU;LEVEQUE ALISE;MAELYS 351853;377310
K2HC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK DASPRES;SCHMITT LUCAS;LUCAS 455660;476961
K2HMA 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK BULIARD;JOUANNO ALAIN;PATRICK 506555;515127
K2HMA 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK PLUMEREL;PERNOT GUILLAUME;ALEXIS 046196;055326
K4DC 500 2501 SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE BESANCON CK FRECHOU;LEVEQUE;VUITTON;COUVAL ALISE;MAELYS;COLINE;INES 351853;377310;452684;476956
K1DC 500 2512 Centre culturel et sportif de Quing HUGUES LOUANE 416698
K1DM24 500 2512 Centre culturel et sportif de Quing DIETRICH COLINE 182551
K1HJ 500 2512 Centre culturel et sportif de Quing ROBERT MARCEAU 287392
C1DC 500 2520 ST VIT CK JEANDON CHIARA 500459
K1DC 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER DELANNEY VINET JEANNE 417038
K1DC 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER SALINGUE AIMY 501288
K1HM24 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LERAY JEREMY 194571
K1HM35 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LAMOUREUX JEAN RENE 066458
K1HM45 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER VINET STEVE 163095
K1HU23 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER CHAUVEAU LUCAS 253864
K1HU23 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER JOUET MATISSE 253671
K2DC 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER DELANNEY VINET;RIVIERE JEANNE;LOUISON 417038;418181



K2DC 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER MONOYEZ;SALINGUE JULIE;AIMY 418182;501288
K2HMA 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LAMOUREUX;LEROY JEAN RENE;AURELIEN 066458;100424
K2HMA 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LERAY;VINET FRANCK;STEVE 037974;163095
K2HS 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LERAY;CHAUVEAU JEREMY;LUCAS 194571;253864
K4DC 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER DELANNEY VINET;RIVIERE;MONOYEZ;SALINGUE JEANNE;LOUISON;JULIE;AIMY 417038;418181;418182;501288
K4HMA 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LERAY;LAMOUREUX;LEROY;VINET FRANCK;JEAN RENE;AURELIEN;STEVE 037974;066458;100424;163095
K4HS 500 2706 CK AONES LOUVIER LERAY;JOUET;JOUET;CHAUVEAU JEREMY;MATISSE;TITOUAN;LUCAS 194571;253671;253672;253864
K1DC 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON HERZER MARIE 384271
K1DU23 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON DURON ILONA 346966
K1HC 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON LAMOURET GAETAN 415765
K1HC 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON PETIT LORENZO 325672
K1HC 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON ZWILLER TAO 470501
K1HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON BRETON AXEL 414743
K1HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON DASSY NOLAN 286626
K1HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON DURON MAHE 325777
K1HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON MARTIN DUCREUX BAPTISTE 324013
K1HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON MISMETTI TOM 317110
K1HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON TOUCHAUD CLEMENT 324010
K1HM24 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON FERREIRA RUBEN 505052
K1HM24 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON GENIESSE BAUDOUIN 211876
K1HM24 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON ROCQUET LOUIS 211293
K1HM24 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON URBAN QUENTIN 088228
K1HM35 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON LESENECHAL MATTHIEU 104328
K1HM45 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON DASSY HERVE 062830
K1HM45 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON LETELLIER ANTONY 062827
K1HM55 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON FLEURIOT XAVIER 062003
K1HU23 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON ARGENTIN TOM 281968
K1HU23 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON BOWRING ISAAC 277806
K1HU23 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON HERRY ALEXIS 253733
K1HU23 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON PICHANCOURT ARTHUR 286442
K2HC 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON LAMOURET;ZWILLER GAETAN;TAO 415765;470501
K2HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON DASSY;BRETON NOLAN;AXEL 286626;414743
K2HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON MISMETTI;DURON TOM;MAHE 317110;325777
K2HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON TOUCHAUD;MARTIN DUCREUX CLEMENT;BAPTISTE 324010;324013
K2HMA 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON FLEURIOT;DASSY XAVIER;HERVE 062003;062830
K2HMA 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON LETELLIER;LESENECHAL ANTONY;MATTHIEU 062827;104328
K2HS 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON HERRY;BOWRING ALEXIS;ISAAC 253733;277806
K2HS 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON PICHANCOURT;FERREIRA ARTHUR;RUBEN 286442;505052
K2HS 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON ROCQUET;ARGENTIN LOUIS;TOM 211293;281968
K2HS 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON URBAN;GENIESSE QUENTIN;BAUDOUIN 088228;211876
K4HJ 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON MISMETTI;TOUCHAUD;MARTIN DUCREUX;DURON TOM;CLEMENT;BAPTISTE;MAHE 317110;324010;324013;325777
K4HMA 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON FLEURIOT;LETELLIER;DASSY;LESENECHAL XAVIER;ANTONY;HERVE;MATTHIEU 062003;062827;062830;104328
K4HS 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON ARGENTIN;FERREIRA;PICHANCOURT;ROCQUET TOM;RUBEN;ARTHUR;LOUIS 281968;505052;286442;211293
K4HS 500 2710 S.P.N. VERNON BOWRING;GENIESSE;HERRY;URBAN ISAAC;BAUDOUIN;ALEXIS;QUENTIN 277806;211876;253733;088228
C1DC 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS MARCHAND LOUISE 506670
C1HM45 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS MARCHAND OLIVIER 006757
K1DU23 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS PASQUET HELOISE 268201
K1HC 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS GENDRON ROBIN 379987



K1HC 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS HATEZ FLORENT 389282
K1HJ 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS MARCHAND ANTONIN 383272
K1HM35 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS WEITZ MARC 086075
K2HC 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS GENDRON;HATEZ ROBIN;FLORENT 379987;389282
K2HJ 500 2805 CLUB CK DUNOIS CHARDON;MARCHAND MATHIS;ANTONIN 309669;383272
C1HJ 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE OTHMAN HEDI 310946
K1DM24 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE JAMELOT LEA 171538
K1HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE GILHARD TOM 352308
K1HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE GUEDES TANGUY 318594
K1HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE LE MOAN MATHEO 380170
K1HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE PRECIGOUX THEO 351734
K1HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE ROSPAPE KONOGAN 354680
K1HJ 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE DUBOIS LOIC 477643
K1HJ 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE MARTIN NOE 287149
K1HJ 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE ROSPARS NOLAN 466365
K1HU23 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE LEGENDRE BRIAC 318596
K2HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE GUEDES;GILHARD TANGUY;TOM 318594;352308
K2HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE PRECIGOUX;ROSPAPE THEO;KONOGAN 351734;354680
K2HJ 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE MARTIN;DUBOIS NOE;LOIC 287149;477643
K4HC 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE GUEDES;PRECIGOUX;GILHARD;ROSPAPE TANGUY;THEO;TOM;KONOGAN 318594;351734;352308;354680
K4HJ 500 2903 CK DE QUIMPER CORNOUAILLE MARTIN;ROSPARS;DUBOIS;GAUTHIER NOE;NOLAN;LOIC;CORENTIN 287149;466365;477643;501438
K1HC 500 2912 LES ALLIGATORS - LANDERNEAU LE ROUX ELIAN 421878
K1HC 500 3105 VENERQUE EAUX VIVES FAYET CORENTIN 466045
K1HC 500 3105 VENERQUE EAUX VIVES PROCESSE THIMOTHEE 433942
K1HM45 500 3105 VENERQUE EAUX VIVES PROCESSE CHRISTIAN 039517
K2HC 500 3105 VENERQUE EAUX VIVES PROCESSE;FAYET THIMOTHEE;CORENTIN 433942;466045
C1DC 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE FRANCOIS ZOE 399598
C1HJ 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE BARDON PIERRE 294556
C1HM24 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE COLOMBET NATHAN 222632
C1HM55 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE HUGUET PATRICE 061115
C1HU23 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE THOMAS ANTOINE 269941
C2HS 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE COLOMBET;THOMAS NATHAN;ANTOINE 222632;269941
K1DC 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE CHAUDET LOANE 510860
K1DC 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE FRANCOIS ZOE 399598
K1DC 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE JEANDEMANGE COLYNE 294565
K1DU23 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE HUGUET MARIE 262612
K1HM35 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE MARTRANCHARD LAURENT 380110
K1HM35 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE TASTARD RONAN 067259
K2DC 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE JEANDEMANGE;CHAUDET COLYNE;LOANE 294565;510860
K2HMA 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE HUGUET;MARTRANCHARD PATRICE;LAURENT 061115;380110
K2HMA 500 3309 CK SPORT LIBOURNE TASTARD;FAINA RONAN;ARNAUD 067259;504208
K1DM45 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX MASSAUT VIRGINIE 156831
K1DM55 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX AUGE MONIQUE 335054
K1DM55 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX DECENDIT DEBRAY SANDRINE 064655
K1DM55 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX PLANTE SANDRINE 054215
K1HC 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX GALLAIS ADRIEN 456056
K1HC 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX HEDIN FLORENT 421973
K1HM24 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX LANOIZELEE JEREMY 173622



K1HM35 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX ROPITAL BENOIT 119914
K2DMA 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX MASSAUT;AUGE VIRGINIE;MONIQUE 156831;335054
K2DMA 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX PLANTE;DECENDIT DEBRAY SANDRINE;SANDRINE 054215;064655
K2HC 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX HEDIN;GALLAIS FLORENT;ADRIEN 421973;456056
K4DMA 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX PLANTE;DECENDIT DEBRAY;MASSAUT;AUGE SANDRINE;SANDRINE;VIRGINIE;MONIQUE 054215;064655;156831;335054
K4HC 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX GERMAIN;HEDIN;GALLAIS;LAVAL EDGAR;FLORENT;ADRIEN;MARTIN 375374;421973;456056;499609
V2HPCDUO 500 3310 E.N.B.C.K. BORDEAUX LANOIZELEE;DESCOUSSE JEREMY;VINCENT 173622;409374
K1DC 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK PEREZ JUDITH 328560
K1HC 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK ARNOULD CLEMENT 432584
K1HC 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK IANOTTO TIMEO 310035
K1HC 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK WAESELYNCK MATHEO 416695
K1HU23 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK BEAULANDE NOEL LEANDRE 339933
K2HC 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK FRONSACQ;WAESELYNCK RUBEN;MATHEO 373130;416695
K2HC 500 3318 BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK IANOTTO;ARNOULD TIMEO;CLEMENT 310035;432584
C1DC 500 3406 CK BITERROIS AUDRAIN SERAL MADYSON 425233
C1HC 500 3406 CK BITERROIS HOTON KAREL 376435
C1HM35 500 3406 CK BITERROIS RANDANNE GAUTHIER 138864
K1DC 500 3418 GIGNAC CK PEROSA THOMAS EMILIE 379957
K1DC 500 3418 GIGNAC CK TISSANDIER CELIA 375452
K1DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE CAROFF AZELIE 421881
K1DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE DIVERREZ CAROLINE 342100
K1DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE GENTRIC SOLENN 374060
K1DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE PIOT ELOISE 318110
K1DJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE LHEREEC YOUNA 315411
K1DJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROBERT ZOE 294929
K1DM24 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE BONNOT DORINE 266648
K1DM24 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE FURIC MELISSA 382246
K1DM24 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROTMAN SABINE 149925
K1DM45 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROBERT KARINE 309377
K1DM45 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE SARTRE STEPHANIE 233884
K1DM55 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE LEJEUNE MARIE HELENE 254674
K1DU23 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE COURTEILLE BERTILLE 325168
K1DU23 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ELKHDAR NOUHAìLA 279924
K1DU23 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE GHIRINGHELLI MILA 286213
K1HC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE LESOUEF ARTHUR 334544
K1HC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE MANGEARD MATHIS 329025
K1HC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE POLET THEOPHILE 417739
K1HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE DUBOIS MAXIME 376297
K1HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE LE ROUX QUANE CHARLEY 325191
K1HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE POLET PHILEAS 370184
K1HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE VERGNEAU MAXIME 296964
K1HM24 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE CHEA MATHIS 267171
K1HM24 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE KOCH QUILIAN 212687
K1HM24 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE MARGELY MAXIME 242299
K1HM45 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROBERT GWENAEL 078485
K1HM55 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE GRIMOUX PIERRE MICHEL 328691
K1HU23 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE BRIEND LUCAS 298137
K1HU23 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE PERROT ALEXIS 324761



K2DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE DIVERREZ;GENTRIC CAROLINE;SOLENN 342100;374060
K2DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE PIOT;CAROFF ELOISE;AZELIE 318110;421881
K2DJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROBERT;LHEREEC ZOE;YOUNA 294929;315411
K2DMA 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE LEJEUNE;ROBERT MARIE HELENE;KARINE 254674;309377
K2DS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE BONNOT;GHIRINGHELLI DORINE;MILA 266648;286213
K2DS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROTMAN;COURTEILLE SABINE;BERTILLE 149925;325168
K2HC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE LESOUEF;GRENOT ARTHUR;MAYEUL 334544;467884
K2HC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE MANGEARD;POLET MATHIS;THEOPHILE 329025;417739
K2HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE POLET;DUBOIS PHILEAS;MAXIME 370184;376297
K2HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE VERGNEAU;LE ROUX QUANE MAXIME;CHARLEY 296964;325191
K2HMA 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE GRIMOUX;ROBERT PIERRE MICHEL;GWENAEL 328691;078485
K2HS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE BRIEND;PERROT LUCAS;ALEXIS 298137;324761
K2HS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE CARTRON;CHEA BASTIEN;MATHIS 160742;267171
K2HS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE KOCH;MARGELY QUILIAN;MAXIME 212687;242299
K4DC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE PIOT;DIVERREZ;GENTRIC;CAROFF ELOISE;CAROLINE;SOLENN;AZELIE 318110;342100;374060;421881
K4DS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE ROTMAN;ELKHDAR;COURTEILLE;FURIC SABINE;NOUHAìLA;BERTILLE;MELISSA 149925;279924;325168;382246
K4HC 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE MANGEARD;LESOUEF;POLET;GRENOT MATHIS;ARTHUR;THEOPHILE;MAYEUL 329025;334544;417739;467884
K4HJ 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE VERGNEAU;LE ROUX QUANE;POLET;DUBOIS MAXIME;CHARLEY;PHILEAS;MAXIME 296964;325191;370184;376297
K4HS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE CARTRON;CHEA;MAGRAS;ROUXEL BASTIEN;MATHIS;MARTIN;PAOLIG 160742;267171;285011;417741
K4HS 500 3506 C.K.C.I.R. ST GREGOIRE KOCH;MARGELY;BRIEND;PERROT QUILIAN;MAXIME;LUCAS;ALEXIS 212687;242299;298137;324761
C1DM24 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS RIVOAL MATHILDE 150450
K1DC 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS LATROYE PAQUIER FLORE 499965
K1DC 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS VERNADET CHARLOTTE 445658
K1DJ 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS DUDCHENKO VARVARA 484323
K1DM45 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS ABERT BLANDINE 325459
K1HC 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS LEZIER YOANN 476706
K1HJ 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS LATROYE PAQUIER AMAèL 361317
K1HJ 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS MANISZEWSKI ANATOLE 282584
K2DC 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS ABERT;AUBINEAU EMILIE;BIANCA 339786;502588
K2DC 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS VERNADET;LATROYE PAQUIER CHARLOTTE;FLORE 445658;499965
K2HJ 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS MANISZEWSKI;LATROYE PAQUIER ANATOLE;AMAèL 282584;361317
K2HPCDUO 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS SAUVETRE;ABERT MATTHIEU;BLANDINE 478390;325459
K4DC 500 3701 CKC DE TOURS ABERT;VERNADET;LATROYE PAQUIER;AUBINEAU EMILIE;CHARLOTTE;FLORE;BIANCA 339786;445658;499965;502588
K1DJ 500 3804 CLUB CK VIENNE DESMERGER CAMILLE 365500
K1DJ 500 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE KRYSA ANAE 325160
K1DM45 500 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE PETIBOUT MELANIE 133826
K1DU23 500 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE FOREST MATHILDE 235535
K1HM55 500 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE PETIBOUT CHRISTOPHE 062966
K1HU23 500 4204 MATEL SPORTS ROANNE PETIBOUT BERTRAND 208656
K1DC 500 4402 BRIVET CK LUCAS APOLLINE 505429
K1HJ 500 4402 BRIVET CK LUCAS PEIO 480009
K1DM45 500 4416 CLUB CK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE BAAZIZ YANNICK 412426
K1HM55 500 4416 CLUB CK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE HELARY YANN 478295
K2DMA 500 4416 CLUB CK DE SUCE SUR ERDRE BARBIEUX;ABASQ SOPHIE;LILIANE 159069;412255
K2DPCDUO 500 4566 PAGAIE ORLEANS METROPOLE LEGROUX;DEFLAOUI AGNES;GWENAELLE 007484;510417
K2HMA 500 4566 PAGAIE ORLEANS METROPOLE HERVET;MERLET PATRICK;LOIC 061269;417760
K1DM24 500 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT MOREAU LUCILE 212515
K1DM24 500 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT MOREAU JUSTINE 183572



K1HJ 500 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT NUGUES BAPTISTE 352225
K1HM55 500 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT MOREAU MICHEL 061647
K2DS 500 4716 CK VILLENEUVE SUR LOT MOREAU;MOREAU JUSTINE;LUCILE 183572;212515
K1HM24 500 4903 CLUB NAUTIQUE BOUCHEMAINE TIJOU QUENTIN 272947
K1DC 500 4908 TIERCE CK LE COINTE JULIETTE 325095
K1DU23 500 4908 TIERCE CK LE COINTE PAULINE 281869
K2DS 500 4908 TIERCE CK LE COINTE;HELARY PAULINE;GWENAELLE 281869;322731
C1DJ 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK BRIDONNEAU LOUANE 346917
C1HM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK CASSERON LASZLO 223242
K1DC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK BRIDONNEAU ROMANE 406843
K1DC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK FOUQUERON DOMITILLE 436525
K1DC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK GRIMONPON LOUISA 339715
K1DM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK FRESLON PAULINE 175411
K1DM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK LEBOUC LISA 196731
K1DM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK PAOLETTI VANINA 180710
K1HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK CHAILLEUX GUSTAVE 419555
K1HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK COVILLE VADIM 342238
K1HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK LAHAYE ANGE 417655
K1HJ 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK GRIMONPON JOSHUA 339713
K1HJ 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK JAQUONE TIMEO 312333
K1HM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK DELAPORTE JULIEN 267277
K1HM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK LE MEIGNEN TITOUAN 240762
K1HM24 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK PETE REMI 117750
K1HM45 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK BAYEUX BENOIT 060143
K1HM55 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK BRIAND BERTRAND 000077
K1HU23 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK DESA ANTHONY 296108
K1HU23 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK DOGUET AMY HUGO 251494
K2DC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK GRIMONPON;FOUQUERON LOUISA;DOMITILLE 339715;436525
K2DC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK QUINIOU;BRIDONNEAU ANAIS;ROMANE 383689;406843
K2DS 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK FRESLON;PAOLETTI PAULINE;VANINA 175411;180710
K2HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK CHAILLEUX;REAU GUSTAVE;JULES 419555;478540
K2HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK COVILLE;LAHAYE VADIM;ANGE 342238;417655
K2HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK PAVILLON;DEULEYSEILER BRIAC;THEO 373654;499878
K2HJ 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK JAQUONE;GRIMONPON TIMEO;JOSHUA 312333;339713
K2HMA 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK BRIAND;BAYEUX BERTRAND;BENOIT 000077;060143
K2HS 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK LE MEIGNEN;DELAPORTE TITOUAN;JULIEN 240762;267277
K2HS 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK PETE;DOGUET AMY REMI;HUGO 117750;251494
K4DC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK GRIMONPON;QUINIOU;BRIDONNEAU;FOUQUERON LOUISA;ANAIS;ROMANE;DOMITILLE 339715;383689;406843;436525
K4DS 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK FRESLON;PAOLETTI;LEBOUC;BOISNARD PAULINE;VANINA;LISA;LOU 175411;180710;196731;219536
K4HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK COVILLE;LAHAYE;CHAILLEUX;REAU VADIM;ANGE;GUSTAVE;JULES 342238;417655;419555;478540
K4HC 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK PAVILLON;COGULET;DEULEYSEILER;PERNES BRIAC;SAMUEL;THEO;ELOUAN 373654;460655;499878;500339
K4HS 500 4921 ENTENTE SPORTIVE ANJOU CK PETE;LE MEIGNEN;DOGUET AMY;DELAPORTE REMI;TITOUAN;HUGO;JULIEN 117750;240762;251494;267277
K1DJ 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE BIDOT AGATHE 430509
K1HM24 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE MOLL MAXIME 146544
K1HU23 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE LANEE MARIN 369944
K1HU23 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE MADELAINE JULIEN 322368
K2HS 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE CANDY;LANEE JEREMY;MARIN 108009;369944
K2HS 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE MOLL;MADELAINE MAXIME;JULIEN 146544;322368



K4HS 500 5004 A.S.E.V. CK CONDE S/VIRE CANDY;MOLL;MADELAINE;LANEE JEREMY;MAXIME;JULIEN;MARIN 108009;146544;322368;369944
K1DM24 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK PARENT LOU 395903
K1DM24 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK PETRE CAMILLE 265760
K1DU23 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK BLACK FLAVIE 504710
K1DU23 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK JACOB GABRIELLE 282870
K1HC 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK NICAISE JULES 479556
K1HJ 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK MAREK ALEXIS 353728
K1HM24 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK STOLARCZYK GAUTIER 284930
K1HM35 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK DUGUA BENOIT 049401
K1HM45 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK LANGE THOMAS 457583
K1HM55 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK BEUDAERT PATRICK 185757
K1HU23 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK LEROY REMI 292002
K2DS 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK PARENT;BLACK LOU;FLAVIE 395903;504710
K2DS 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK PETRE;JACOB CAMILLE;GABRIELLE 265760;282870
K2HC 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK NICAISE;LANGE JULES;HUGO 479556;502929
K2HMA 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK DUGUA;BEUDAERT BENOIT;PATRICK 049401;185757
K2HS 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK LEROY;STOLARCZYK REMI;GAUTIER 292002;284930
K4DS 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK PETRE;JACOB;PARENT;BLACK CAMILLE;GABRIELLE;LOU;FLAVIE 265760;282870;395903;504710
K4HC 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK NICAISE;LANGE;NORMAND BEAUDOIN;LEDOUX JULES;HUGO;MAEL;PAUL 479556;502929;503100;512344
K4HJ 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK MAREK;BOIZETRONEZ;CARLIER;TREMLET ALEXIS;MARTIN;EVAN;THOMAS 353728;463478;463871;505114
K4HS 500 5101 REIMS CHAMPAGNE CK MARQUET;STOLARCZYK;LEROY;PIERROT CLEMENT;GAUTIER;REMI;RODOLPHE 257460;284930;292002;298529
K1DM55 500 5104 EPERNAY CK KESCH ANNE 208691
K1DU23 500 5104 EPERNAY CK LUDWIG GABRIELLE 274318
K1HC 500 5104 EPERNAY CK DEVILLERS JULES 477530
K1HM24 500 5104 EPERNAY CK LUDWIG DANIEL 207224
K1HM35 500 5104 EPERNAY CK LANDRIEUX CEDRIC 120952
K1HM45 500 5104 EPERNAY CK LUDWIG PHILIPPE 012554
K1HC 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. DELCROIX PASLIER DORIAN 312684
K1HC 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. FIERLING QUENTIN 465766
K1HC 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. ROSIER SASHA 312677
K1HJ 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. FIERLING NATHAN 465768
K1HJ 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. SCHAEFFER ADRIEN 473108
K1HU23 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. MOALIC LEO 347768
K2HC 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. ROSIER;FIERLING SASHA;QUENTIN 312677;465766
K2HJ 500 5109 SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K. DUBOTS DARTIGALONGUE;SCHAEFFER MARTIN;ADRIEN 320339;473108
C1DJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL MARCHAND LALIE 463111
C1DJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL VINCENT EVA 463113
C2DJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL MARCHAND;VINCENT LALIE;EVA 463111;463113
K1DC 500 5302 CK LAVAL FOUCHER ELINE 469313
K1DC 500 5302 CK LAVAL HONORE ANAE 463229
K1DJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL TELBOIS MONA CHARLOTTE 297531
K1DM35 500 5302 CK LAVAL FOUCHER EMILIE 087602
K1HJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL FOUCHER HUGO 297281
K1HJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL ROUSCHAUSSE LUC 373766
K1HJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT NATHAN 311705
K1HM24 500 5302 CK LAVAL PANI BRYAN 211042
K1HM45 500 5302 CK LAVAL DUVAL EMMANUEL 006850
K2DC 500 5302 CK LAVAL HONORE;FOUCHER ANAE;ELINE 463229;469313



K2DJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL TELBOIS;LEBOEUF MONA CHARLOTTE;LUCIE 297531;312352
K2DPCDUO 500 5302 CK LAVAL FOUCHER;CLAVREUL EMILIE;MYRIAM 087602;096703
K2HJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL FOUCHER;ROUSCHAUSSE HUGO;LUC 297281;373766
K2HJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT;LAMBERT NATHAN;MAXENCE 311705;376219
K4DJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL TELBOIS;LEBOEUF;MARCHAND;VINCENT MONA CHARLOTTE;LUCIE;LALIE;EVA 297531;312352;463111;463113
K4HJ 500 5302 CK LAVAL FOUCHER;ZOUALEGH  BLANCHOT;ROUSCHAUSSE;LAMBERT HUGO;NATHAN;LUC;MAXENCE 297281;311705;373766;376219
C1HC 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL PROVENZANO NATHAN 475945
K1DJ 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL PAILLER NINON 334203
K1HC 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL DEL TYMOTHE 374801
K1HC 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL YGUEL ARTHUR 340088
K1HM24 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL VAL PIERRICK 111116
K2HC 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL YGUEL;DEL ARTHUR;TYMOTHE 340088;374801
K2HS 500 5503 CKC ST MIHIEL VAL;PHILIPPOT PIERRICK;CORENTIN 111116;241911
C1DC 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN LE BOUEDEC SOLENN 308709
C1HM45 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN LAVERGNE LIONEL 055905
C1HM45 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN LE BOUEDEC FRANCOIS 063706
C1HU23 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN LE BOUEDEC ELIAS 268313
C1HU23 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN PARISET MAXIME 280898
C2DC 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN LE BOUEDEC;KHODADADI SOLENN;MOHADESA 308709;473915
C2HMA 500 5603 CK PONTIVYEN LAVERGNE;LE BOUEDEC LIONEL;FRANCOIS 055905;063706
K1DJ 500 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST MOINIER JULIETTE 340416
K1DU23 500 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST MALIGORNE MAINA 268913
K1HM55 500 5604 CLUB LOISIRS POP. LOCHRIST RAUDE CHRISTIAN 051037
C1DJ 500 5605 PLUMELIAU CK LE NAOUR SALOME 310632
K1DM24 500 5605 PLUMELIAU CK LE CORRE MAELA 214894
K1HC 500 5605 PLUMELIAU CK HOLDOM OTTO 460676
C1HC 500 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT FLOCH MAE 460843
C1HM24 500 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT HELLEC YOHANN 201734
C1HM35 500 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT BEAUFILS ERWANIG 077733
C1HM35 500 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT DONIAS LIONEL 028951
C2HMA 500 5613 PATRONAGE LAIQUE LORIENT DONIAS;BEAUFILS LIONEL;ERWANIG 028951;077733
C1DC 500 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ DAVE SOHANE 410669
C1HM35 500 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ MANTOVANI DAMIEN 046227
C1HM35 500 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ MATTA NICOLAS 115788
C2HMA 500 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ MANTOVANI;MATTA DAMIEN;NICOLAS 046227;115788
K1DM55 500 5704 KAYAK CLUB DE METZ ULLRICH MICHELE 129261
K1HC 500 5709 CK MONDELANGE SCHWAIGER MATTHIEU 334308
C1DC 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES DAGOUNEAU LISA 377233
C1DJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES FERRAUX EMMA 416519
C1DJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES RUIZ LISA 293708
C1DU23 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES RUIZ LAURA 246393
C1DU23 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES RUIZ CLARA 269874
C1HC 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES MOREAUX AARON 477680
C1HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES DURAND TOM 316654
C1HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES GARCIA ROBIN 390880
C1HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES LAUMAIN LOUIS 311700
C1HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES MUSSIER PARANT LOUIS 332210
C1HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES MUZEAU MAHOT 377300



C1HM24 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES LANOIZELEE GUILLAUME 103515
C1HU23 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES HARASSE MAXIME 266183
C2DJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES RUIZ;FERRAUX LISA;EMMA 293708;416519
C2DS 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES RUIZ;RUIZ LAURA;CLARA 246393;269874
C2HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES LAUMAIN;DURAND LOUIS;TOM 311700;316654
C2HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES MUZEAU;GARCIA MAHOT;ROBIN 377300;390880
C2HS 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES LANOIZELEE;HARASSE GUILLAUME;MAXIME 103515;266183
C4HJ 500 5803 ESPERANCE CANOE DECIZE ST LEGER DES LAUMAIN;DURAND;MUSSIER PARANT;MUZEAU LOUIS;TOM;LOUIS;MAHOT 311700;316654;332210;377300
C1DC 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS MILLION INAYA 500116
C1HC 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS CLERMONT TIM O 478120
C1HC 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS LECLERC ANTHONIN 374291
C1HU23 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS DRECOURT DAMIEN 281948
C2HC 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS LECLERC;CLERMONT ANTHONIN;TIM O 374291;478120
C2HS 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS LEROY;DRECOURT ADRIEN;DAMIEN 280375;281948
K1DU23 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS DIEU LEA 245461
K1DU23 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS HAINAUT MELIANE 367971
K1HC 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS MANGOTE GABRIEL 371718
K1HM45 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS ARNAUD STEVENS 000520
K1HM45 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS DUCLOIX CHRISTIAN 029637
K1HM45 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS RAMAGE STEPHANE 063853
K2HC 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS MANGOTE;CHAMPEAU GABRIEL;MARTIN 371718;502983
K2HMA 500 5805 CC NIVERNAIS ARNAUD;DUCLOIX STEVENS;CHRISTIAN 000520;029637
K1HJ 500 5806 U.C.S. CK COSNE SUR LOIRE CLUB MARC KLICHAMER  JANUEL IVANN 322364
C1DC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BEAUDHUIN LILY 326995
C1DC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS DUBIEZ JULIE 348303
C1HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS GAUDIN PIERRE 369536
C1HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS VOYNNET TYMEO 354829
C1HM55 500 5905 CC LILLOIS DRAHOI MYKHAILO 484147
C1HU23 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BELACHE REDOUANE 270451
C1HU23 500 5905 CC LILLOIS ZHYGALOV MYKYTA 484151
C2DC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BEAUDHUIN;NIERADKA LILY;JULIETTE 326995;483093
C2HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS VOYNNET;GAUDIN TYMEO;PIERRE 354829;369536
C2HS 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BELACHE;CYS REDOUANE;VALENTIN 270451;270454
C2HS 500 5905 CC LILLOIS MOURET;ZHYGALOV FLORENTIN;MYKYTA 161938;484151
C4DC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BEAUDHUIN;DUBIEZ;NIERADKA;GOZE LILY;JULIE;JULIETTE;ROMANE 326995;348303;483093;499567
C4HS 500 5905 CC LILLOIS MOURET;BELACHE;CYS;ZHYGALOV FLORENTIN;REDOUANE;VALENTIN;MYKYTA 161938;270451;270454;484151
K1DJ 500 5905 CC LILLOIS SMETANINA VERONIKA 504831
K1DM24 500 5905 CC LILLOIS LE GALLOU MAELWENN 207624
K1DM35 500 5905 CC LILLOIS STIENNE CELINE 472528
K1DU23 500 5905 CC LILLOIS DEWASTE CLAIRE 255028
K1HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BOU AURELIEN 438237
K1HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS DESOMBRE JULES 480657
K1HM35 500 5905 CC LILLOIS JACATON CHRISTOPHE 047029
K1HM35 500 5905 CC LILLOIS STIENNE QUENTIN 083688
K1HM45 500 5905 CC LILLOIS MEDJEKOUAH MOHAMED 460971
K1HM55 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BACON JEAN YVES 290700
K2DMA 500 5905 CC LILLOIS STIENNE;GAUDIN CELINE;ELISE 472528;479240
K2DS 500 5905 CC LILLOIS LE GALLOU;DEWASTE MAELWENN;CLAIRE 207624;255028



K2HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS BOU;DESOMBRE AURELIEN;JULES 438237;480657
K2HMA 500 5905 CC LILLOIS JACATON;MEDJEKOUAH CHRISTOPHE;MOHAMED 047029;460971
K2HMA 500 5905 CC LILLOIS VOYNNET;STIENNE EMMANUEL;QUENTIN 018843;083688
K4HC 500 5905 CC LILLOIS VOYNNET;BOU;HOPE RAPP;DESOMBRE TYMEO;AURELIEN;THOMAS;JULES 354829;438237;477504;480657
K4HMA 500 5905 CC LILLOIS VOYNNET;JACATON;STIENNE;MEDJEKOUAH EMMANUEL;CHRISTOPHE;QUENTIN;MOHAMED 018843;047029;083688;460971
K1DM55 500 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB DUFOSSE CHRISTINE 195367
K1DM55 500 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB MOREAU NINA 148172
K1HC 500 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB DEBERGHES ANTHONY 418298
K1HJ 500 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB BARTHELEMY AXEL 330958
K2HJ 500 5921 VALENCIENNES UNIVERSITE CLUB FRAN OIS;BARTHELEMY ILAN;AXEL 323869;330958
K1DJ 500 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK SANGLEBOEUF LEA 339750
K1DM24 500 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK FROMENTIN CHARLINE 253400
K1DM55 500 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK BADIE KALLOU DOMINIQUE 012683
K2HC 500 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK CHARTRAIN;LAIGNEL MATHIEU;ELIOTT 356792;481763
K4HC 500 6109 USPPEO PUTANGES CK CHARTRAIN;LAIGNEL;MONGE;PICHONNIER MATHIEU;ELIOTT;AUGUSTIN;ELLIOT 356792;481763;484949;359886
C1DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CORNEZ LISA 409799
C1DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS FOURNIER ALICE 336340
C1DJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LOPEZ AMALIA 349511
C1DU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS DHE OMBELINE 277537
C1DU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LEBLANC CLEMENCE 252343
C1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CUENOT JULES 417698
C1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LAVAUVRE LOUIS 336268
C1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MARIAU AXEL 384883
C1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS RICHARD AUGUSTIN 417700
C1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS STOLL TITOUAN 363961
C1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS TAVERNIER BAPTISTE 453388
C1HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS GUEZO NOLAN 339773
C1HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS JAKUBOWSKI TEO 287968
C1HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS RENARD GABRIEL 325206
C1HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS VERY ADRIEN 322283
C1HM24 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BEUGNET MATHIEU 032052
C1HM24 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS VASSEUR FRANTZ 215264
C1HM35 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LAVAUVRE EMILIEN 068440
C1HM45 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS DEMORY GREGORY 062706
C1HU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS DERREY TOM 324167
C1HU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LAROCHE LUCAS 218313
C1HU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MEUNIER ROMAN 309625
C2DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS FOURNIER;CORNEZ ALICE;LISA 336340;409799
C2DJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MAILLET;LOPEZ GERSANDRE;AMALIA 309152;349511
C2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CUENOT;TAVERNIER JULES;BAPTISTE 417698;453388
C2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LAVAUVRE;STOLL LOUIS;TITOUAN 336268;363961
C2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MARIAU;RICHARD AXEL;AUGUSTIN 384883;417700
C2HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS JAKUBOWSKI;GUEZO TEO;NOLAN 287968;339773
C2HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS VERY;RENARD ADRIEN;GABRIEL 322283;325206
C2HMA 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LAVAUVRE;LALET EMILIEN;TONY 068440;130206
C2HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BEUGNET;VASSEUR MATHIEU;FRANTZ 032052;215264
C2HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BONIN;MEUNIER SYLVAIN;ROMAN 152359;309625
C2HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LAROCHE;DERREY LUCAS;TOM 218313;324167



C4DS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CATTELET;LEBLANC;DHE;SECK ANAIS;CLEMENCE;OMBELINE;COMBE 172708;252343;277537;505528
C4HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MARIAU;CUENOT;RICHARD;TAVERNIER AXEL;JULES;AUGUSTIN;BAPTISTE 384883;417698;417700;453388
C4HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS JAKUBOWSKI;VERY;RENARD;GUEZO TEO;ADRIEN;GABRIEL;NOLAN 287968;322283;325206;339773
C4HMA 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS DEMORY;LAVAUVRE;BRAMER;LALET GREGORY;EMILIEN;LUDOVIC;TONY 062706;068440;100519;130206
C4HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BEUGNET;VASSEUR;LAROCHE;DERREY MATHIEU;FRANTZ;LUCAS;TOM 032052;215264;218313;324167
K1DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BERTIN EMILIE 409800
K1DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS DELVAUX CASSANDRE 473140
K1DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS ETCHEVERRY LUDIVINE 339655
K1DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS PARENT MAEVA 322423
K1DJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MAILLET GERSANDRE 309152
K1DM35 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BEUGNET JULIE 081150
K1DM35 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS THERIER JULIE 087456
K1DM55 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BAYLE VIRGINIE 062688
K1DU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS FAUQUET CLARA 322750
K1DU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LOPAREVA BIELIENIETS YAROSLAVA 484046
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BALIN FERET RAPHAEL 339650
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CAILLIERET TIMOTHEY 308902
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS KONOVALENKO VLADIMIR 484073
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LEMAIRE QUENTIN 380699
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MOKROUSOV ILLIA 484074
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS SIABAS SIMON ANATOLE 339774
K1HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS STENNE AXEL 452464
K1HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS KHOLOSHEVSKYI MYKHAILO 484704
K1HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS KOZOROZ IVAN 484048
K1HM35 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LE BOT NICOLAS 070064
K1HM55 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS GOUNAND BENOIT 062686
K1HU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS GOROKHOVSKYI OLEKSANDR 484047
K1HU23 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS THERY JOSEPH 338326
K2DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS ETCHEVERRY;BERTIN LUDIVINE;EMILIE 339655;409800
K2DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS PARENT;DELVAUX MAEVA;CASSANDRE 322423;473140
K2DMA 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BAYLE;DELATTRE DEMORY VIRGINIE;MARIE 062688;070074
K2DMA 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BEUGNET;THERIER JULIE;JULIE 081150;087456
K2DS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS FAUQUET;LOPAREVA BIELIENIETS CLARA;YAROSLAVA 322750;484046
K2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BALIN FERET;SIABAS SIMON RAPHAEL;ANATOLE 339650;339774
K2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CAILLIERET;LEMAIRE TIMOTHEY;QUENTIN 308902;380699
K2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MOKROUSOV;BARLOY ILLIA;PAUL 484074;499003
K2HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS STENNE;KONOVALENKO AXEL;VLADIMIR 452464;484073
K2HJ 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS KOZOROZ;KHOLOSHEVSKYI IVAN;MYKHAILO 484048;484704
K2HMA 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS GOUNAND;LE BOT BENOIT;NICOLAS 062686;070064
K2HPCDUO 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BAYLE;KEIREL PIERRICK;GABIN 132256;322424
K2HPCDUO 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS FRANEK;MINNE CHARLES;FABIEN 266768;509281
K2HPCDUO 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS SIKORA;SANKA JEAN;EDMOND 165574;505529
K2HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BAYLE;CHEVALIER PIERRICK;FLORENT 132256;280223
K2HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS SIKORA;GOROKHOVSKYI JEAN;OLEKSANDR 165574;484047
K4DC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS PARENT;ETCHEVERRY;JOLY;DELVAUX MAEVA;LUDIVINE;CALI;CASSANDRE 322423;339655;468215;473140
K4DMA 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LETIENNE;DELATTRE DEMORY;BEUGNET;THERIER STEPHANIE;MARIE;JULIE;JULIE 031367;070074;081150;087456
K4DS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CATTELET;CLAVIJO;FAUQUET;LOPAREVA BIELIENIETS ANAIS;MARIE;CLARA;YAROSLAVA 172708;279906;322750;484046
K4HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BALIN FERET;SIABAS SIMON;LEMAIRE;STENNE RAPHAEL;ANATOLE;QUENTIN;AXEL 339650;339774;380699;452464



K4HC 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS CAILLIERET;KONOVALENKO;MOKROUSOV;BARLOY TIMOTHEY;VLADIMIR;ILLIA;PAUL 308902;484073;484074;499003
K4HS 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS BAYLE;SIKORA;THERY;GOROKHOVSKYI PIERRICK;JEAN;JOSEPH;OLEKSANDR 132256;165574;338326;484047
V2HPCDUO 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS DEMORY;DELACHAMBRE GREGORY;GUILLAUME 062706;241410
V2HPCDUO 500 6202 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS MEUNIER;BODART ROMAN;CLEMENT 309625;318010
C1DM24 500 6203 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS SECK COMBE 505528
C1DJ 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK DE SAINTE MAREVILLE MANUELA 425757
C1DU23 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK SCOTTE ANAELLE 333821
C1DU23 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK THUILLIER ALBANE 474147
C1HJ 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK ODUILL LIAM 298365
C1HM24 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK VANHAVERBEKE QUENTIN 215200
C1HM35 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK GOUBEL MATHIEU 033358
C1HM35 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK LECENDRE MATHIEU 037061
C1HM55 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK SCOTTE REGIS 062847
C1HM55 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK THOMAS PASCAL 062850
C1HU23 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK LEGRIS ALEXIS 349817
C2DJ 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK DE SAINTE MAREVILLE;HOYER MANUELA;VICTORIA 425757;503388
C2DS 500 6204 ASL CK GRAND ARRAS LEBLANC;SECK CLEMENCE;COMBE 252343;505528
C2DS 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK SCOTTE;THUILLIER ANAELLE;ALBANE 333821;474147
C2HMA 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK GOUBEL;LECENDRE MATHIEU;MATHIEU 033358;037061
C2HMA 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK SCOTTE;THOMAS REGIS;PASCAL 062847;062850
C2HS 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK VANHAVERBEKE;LEGRIS QUENTIN;ALEXIS 215200;349817
C4HMA 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK GOUBEL;LECENDRE;SCOTTE;THOMAS MATHIEU;MATHIEU;REGIS;PASCAL 033358;037061;062847;062850
K1DC 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK ZIMINE SAUVAGE LOUANE 418127
K1HC 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK BONVOISIN ALEXY 325467
K1HJ 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK BONVOISIN MATHEO 308864
K1HJ 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK HERCOUET YOUENN 311288
K1HM24 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK BEAUMONT MAXIME 026705
K1HU23 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK CARON MAHEL 385573
K1HU23 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK FLAMENT CHARLES 294990
K1HU23 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK REZZOUQ DAMIEN 339954
K2DC 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK ZIMINE SAUVAGE;CHASSOT LOUANE;CLARA 418127;483759
K2HJ 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK BONVOISIN;HERCOUET MATHEO;YOUENN 308864;311288
V2HPCDUO 500 6204 BOULOGNE CK ODUILL;DIATTA LIAM;MARTIN 298365;327008
K1HC 500 6217 CLUB NAUTIQUE DE AGACHE VALDHER JULIEN 346788
C1DC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB ELºONORE NILOUFAR 391277
C1DJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES SCHRODA MARIE 324609
C1HM24 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES COURDENT FLORYAN 291935
C1HM24 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES COUTOU ELIOT 171707
C1HU23 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BILDSTEIN LOUAN 264603
C2HS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BILDSTEIN;COURDENT LOUAN;FLORYAN 264603;291935
C2HS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES COUTOU;DELOFFRE ELIOT;COSME 171707;218947
C4HS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES COUTOU;DELOFFRE;BILDSTEIN;COURDENT ELIOT;COSME;LOUAN;FLORYAN 171707;218947;264603;291935
K1DC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES HARTENSTEIN MARILOU 369454
K1DM24 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BECK AMARANDE 263501
K1DM24 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BRISWALTER MARGAUX 222775
K1DM35 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LE SCLOTOUR AMELIE 076264
K1HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BOULAY MUNSCH ELIO 500616
K1HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES GILLIOT MARCELIN 334830



K1HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES KAERLE TOM 436212
K1HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES RIVIERE NATHAN 336038
K1HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES VAN LAMSWEERDE RAPHAEL 446645
K1HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB TIMOTHEE CYRUS 306932
K1HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES CHERRIER WILLIAM 334829
K1HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES FRANCOIS SIFFERT ALBAN 325256
K1HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES GRAF RIERA PAU 369458
K1HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LEONELLI ERIC 307799
K1HM35 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES WEBER ERIK 072248
K1HM45 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB MARC 001679
K1HM45 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES ESNOL ANTOINE 007545
K1HM45 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LE SCLOTOUR ERWAN 021898
K1HM55 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES FREY SACHA 039379
K1HU23 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BOTERO GERMAN 274806
K1HU23 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES WAGNER YANN 252026
K2DC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES HARTENSTEIN;AMIR TAHMASSEB MARILOU;ELºONORE NILOUFAR 369454;391277
K2DS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BRISWALTER;BECK MARGAUX;AMARANDE 222775;263501
K2HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES COURTAUX;KAERLE ENZO;TOM 365184;436212
K2HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES GILLIOT;VAN LAMSWEERDE MARCELIN;RAPHAEL 334830;446645
K2HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LE SCLOTOUR;BRADY TITOUAN;LIAM 220692;366877
K2HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES RIVIERE;CARRIER NATHAN;MATHIS 336038;366878
K2HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB;FRANCOIS SIFFERT TIMOTHEE CYRUS;ALBAN 306932;325256
K2HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LEONELLI;LOUVEZ ERIC;YOHAN 307799;321175
K2HMA 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB;WEBER MARC;ERIK 001679;072248
K2HMA 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LE SCLOTOUR;FREY ERWAN;SACHA 021898;039379
K2HS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES ALLARD;BOTERO THIBAUT;GERMAN 266636;274806
K2HS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BILLEREY;WAGNER ALESSIO;YANN 201096;252026
K4DC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES HARTENSTEIN;AMIR TAHMASSEB;NEUBERG;KOENIG MARILOU;ELºONORE NILOUFAR;MARIE;LOUISE 369454;391277;440227;476679
K4HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES GILLIOT;RIVIERE;CARRIER;VAN LAMSWEERDE MARCELIN;NATHAN;MATHIS;RAPHAEL 334830;336038;366878;446645
K4HC 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES LE SCLOTOUR;COURTAUX;BRADY;KAERLE TITOUAN;ENZO;LIAM;TOM 220692;365184;366877;436212
K4HJ 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB;LEONELLI;FRANCOIS SIFFERT;CHERRIER TIMOTHEE CYRUS;ERIC;ALBAN;WILLIAM 306932;307799;325256;334829
K4HMA 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES AMIR TAHMASSEB;LE SCLOTOUR;FREY;WEBER MARC;ERWAN;SACHA;ERIK 001679;021898;039379;072248
K4HS 500 6701 STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES BILLEREY;WAGNER;ALLARD;BOTERO ALESSIO;YANN;THIBAUT;GERMAN 201096;252026;266636;274806
C1DJ 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM CHAZERAND ANNA 413734
C1DJ 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM MARGATHE GIULIA 294215
C1DM24 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM HELLE ELORA 224833
C2DS 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM HELLE;KRAUSS ELORA;LAURA 224833;323013
K1DC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM CHAZERAND ELISE 370208
K1DC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM PFLIEGER AMELIE 457157
K1DC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ROMAND JULIETTE 370194
K1DJ 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ROMAND AMANDINE 371783
K1DM55 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM MAYER RACHEL 062532
K1DU23 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM KRAUSS LAURA 323013
K1HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ELMLINGER ROMAIN 481226
K1HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM GRYSON ALEXANDRE 499114
K1HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM KUEHN NATHANAEL 476893
K1HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ZAPPATERRA CLEMENT 409392
K1HM24 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM GRIGORYAN EDGAR 321150



K1HM24 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM KELLER GUILLAUME 200482
K1HM24 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM RICHARD LUCAS 198665
K1HU23 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM GOUYAU EVAN 275557
K2DC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM PFLIEGER;TRITSCH AMELIE;CAMILLE 457157;473384
K2DC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ROMAND;CHAZERAND JULIETTE;ELISE 370194;370208
K2DJ 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ROMAND;CHAZERAND AMANDINE;ANNA 371783;413734
K2HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM KUEHN;ELMLINGER NATHANAEL;ROMAIN 476893;481226
K2HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ZAPPATERRA;GRYSON CLEMENT;ALEXANDRE 409392;499114
K2HS 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM GOUYAU;GRIGORYAN EVAN;EDGAR 275557;321150
K2HS 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM RICHARD;KELLER LUCAS;GUILLAUME 198665;200482
K4DC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ROMAND;CHAZERAND;PFLIEGER;TRITSCH JULIETTE;ELISE;AMELIE;CAMILLE 370194;370208;457157;473384
K4HC 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM ZAPPATERRA;KUEHN;ELMLINGER;GRYSON CLEMENT;NATHANAEL;ROMAIN;ALEXANDRE 409392;476893;481226;499114
K4HS 500 6804 ASSSC MULHOUSE-RIEDISHEIM RICHARD;KELLER;GOUYAU;GRIGORYAN NATHAN;GUILLAUME;EVAN;EDGAR 198664;200482;275557;321150
K1DM24 500 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE DUBUT CAPUCINE 272861
K1DU23 500 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE BLANC EMMA 293314
K2DS 500 6910 CK LYON OULLINS LA MULATIERE DUBUT;BLANC CAPUCINE;EMMA 272861;293314
C1HM45 500 7002 SPORTS NAUTIQUES GRAY CK MILLOT FREDERIC 018846
C1DU23 500 7102 CKC LOUHANS PERROT MARINE 300264
K1DC 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY KHAROUA AMANDINE 322739
K1DC 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY LARSONNEUR MARNIE 322749
K1DC 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY LOMBARDI FAUSTINE 322742
K1DC 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY VERDIERE ILONA 333079
K1DU23 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY SESMAT LOUISE 292444
K1HJ 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY DARCOS MARTIN 433580
K1HJ 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY GOMEZ RODRGUEZ DILAN ESTEBAN 473916
K1HU23 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY CORDIER PIERRE 280784
K2DC 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY LARSONNEUR;LOMBARDI MARNIE;FAUSTINE 322749;322742
K2DS 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY MUNIER;SESMAT LUCIE;LOUISE 149429;292444
K2HJ 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY DARCOS;LEFEVRE MARTIN;FELIX 433580;455811
K2HS 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY CORDIER;MORGADO PIERRE;JULIO 280784;514251
K4DC 500 7403 CKC D' ANNECY KHAROUA;LOMBARDI;LARSONNEUR;VERDIERE AMANDINE;FAUSTINE;MARNIE;ILONA 322739;322742;322749;333079
K1DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND COUTARD TAìNA 503708
K1DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND CREVELBAUDU GUANAELLE 484071
K1DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND DELRUE AMELIE 471924
K1DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND VARIN CAMILLE 456950
K1DM45 500 7604 CC NORMAND JEGOUX ISABELLE 000471
K1DM55 500 7604 CC NORMAND MILES ANNE 353102
K1HC 500 7604 CC NORMAND ABOMES  RASSEMUSSE IMRE 425108
K1HJ 500 7604 CC NORMAND TAMBURINI LOUIS 340410
K1HM24 500 7604 CC NORMAND GAUTIER CLEMENT 213396
K1HM45 500 7604 CC NORMAND JEGOUX YANNICK 103464
K1HM45 500 7604 CC NORMAND ROGER BENOIT 000684
K2DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND CREVELBAUDU;COUTARD GUANAELLE;TAìNA 484071;503708
K2DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND VARIN;DELRUE CAMILLE;AMELIE 456950;471924
K2DMA 500 7604 CC NORMAND JEGOUX;MILES ISABELLE;ANNE 000471;353102
K2HMA 500 7604 CC NORMAND MARTIN;LEBLANC ALAIN;ANTONIN 001080;061985
K2HMA 500 7604 CC NORMAND ROGER;JEGOUX BENOIT;YANNICK 000684;103464
K4DC 500 7604 CC NORMAND VARIN;DELRUE;CREVELBAUDU;COUTARD CAMILLE;AMELIE;GUANAELLE;TAìNA 456950;471924;484071;503708



K4HMA 500 7604 CC NORMAND ROGER;MARTIN;LEBLANC;JEGOUX BENOIT;ALAIN;ANTONIN;YANNICK 000684;001080;061985;103464
K1DC 500 7721 ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE DE FONTAINEBLE NOWAKOWSKI ANA LUCIA 316102
K1DM35 500 7721 ASSOCIATION NAUTIQUE DE FONTAINEBLE NOWAKOWSKI NATHALIE 201168
C1HM24 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE POULLEAU SYLVAIN 237884
C1HM45 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE COUTON GERALD 061563
C1HM45 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE COUTON MICKAEL 061564
C2HMA 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE COUTON;COUTON GERALD;MICKAEL 061563;061564
C2HS 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BOULARDOT;POULLEAU PIERRE;SYLVAIN 138284;237884
K1DJ 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE CUVELIER SALOME 374175
K1DJ 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LEFOULON LOULIA 371053
K1DM24 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE GAUME SOPHIE 200497
K1DU23 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LEFOULON SALYA 308767
K1HC 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE GURRIERI ELVIO 370804
K1HC 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LE HARS MATHIS 370800
K1HC 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE RIBEIRO LORENZO 370802
K1HM24 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BOULARDOT PIERRE 138284
K1HM35 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BEDEE MEDDY 025416
K1HM35 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LAMBERT JOSEPH 124113
K1HM35 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE SADOT NICOLAS 057920
K2DJ 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BEDEE;PONSAR MARIE;D LIA 302958;371050
K2DJ 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LEFOULON;CUVELIER LOULIA;SALOME 371053;374175
K2DJ 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE MEHON;MILANO DOANEMON SHANA;LAURA 477426;499511
K2DS 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE GAUME;LEFOULON SOPHIE;SALYA 200497;308767
K2HC 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LE HARS;TINE MATHIS;ASSANE 370800;482947
K2HC 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE RIBEIRO;GURRIERI LORENZO;ELVIO 370802;370804
K2HMA 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BEDEE;SADOT MEDDY;NICOLAS 025416;057920
K2HMA 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE JABBOUR;LAMBERT ABDELMAJID;JOSEPH 086531;124113
K4DJ 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BEDEE;CUVELIER;LEFOULON;PONSAR MARIE;SALOME;LOULIA;D LIA 302958;374175;371053;371050
K4DS 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE ROTMAN;GAUME;SANANIKONE;LEFOULON CONSTANCE;SOPHIE;AGATHE;SALYA 149920;200497;237885;308767
K4HC 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE LE HARS;RIBEIRO;GURRIERI;TINE MATHIS;LORENZO;ELVIO;ASSANE 370800;370802;370804;482947
K4HMA 500 7803 ASS. SPORTIVE MANTAISE BEDEE;SADOT;JABBOUR;LAMBERT MEDDY;NICOLAS;ABDELMAJID;JOSEPH 025416;057920;086531;124113
C1HM55 500 8263 3 RIVIERES PAGAIES DAUCHEZ DESIRE 023696
K1DM55 500 8263 3 RIVIERES PAGAIES BOYER MARIE LAURE 210953
K2HPCDUO 500 8263 3 RIVIERES PAGAIES DAUCHEZ;GRONDIN DESIRE;YVES 023696;504571
K1DM35 500 8606 VALLEE VONNE CK BREUILLARD VERA 463656
K1DM55 500 8606 VALLEE VONNE CK KOUBAITI BERNADETTE 224596
K1HC 500 8606 VALLEE VONNE CK BACLE LACOMBE PAUL 337613
C1DJ 500 8802 AS GERARDMER CK NICOT CHLO 301471
C1DU23 500 8802 AS GERARDMER CK NICOT AMELIE 248569
K1DC 500 8802 AS GERARDMER CK DIDIER LEONIE 331739
K1HJ 500 8802 AS GERARDMER CK SCHOEPFER WALTER DIMITRI 370415
C1DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CESCHIN CAPUCINE 308548
C1DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE KAMIL ALIA 460840
C1DM24 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE DORANGE EUGENIE 190172
C1HM24 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE FRACHON ARTHUR 224858
C1HU23 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE GALLOIS ALOIS 463181
C1HU23 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE JEANNEST NATHAN 281336
C2DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CESCHIN;KAMIL CAPUCINE;ALIA 308548;460840



C2HS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE FRACHON;MOREAU ARTHUR;YACINE 224858;280067
C2HS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE JEANNEST;GALLOIS NATHAN;ALOIS 281336;463181
K1DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE ARRAIS LATIFA 322561
K1DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE NICOLAS MARIE 367539
K1DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE SALA LUCIE 312906
K1DM24 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE MAILLET MARGOT 136884
K1DM45 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE DUFOUR MARIELLE 004556
K1DU23 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE LESCALIER ALICIA 374148
K1HC 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE BAVENCOFF VIKTOR 459908
K1HC 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE ORTU TIMOTHE 309546
K1HJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE LABROSSE AGOSTINO OSCAR 343730
K1HJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE LABROSSE AGOSTINO ROBIN 322825
K1HM24 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CARRE CYRILLE 010087
K1HM24 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE MOUGET FRANCIS 171717
K1HU23 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CESCHIN TITOUAN 319636
K2DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE ARRAIS;NICOLAS LATIFA;MARIE 322561;367539
K2DMA 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE DUFOUR;SAPIN MARIELLE;NATHALIE 004556;102979
K2DS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE MAILLET;LESCALIER MARGOT;ALICIA 136884;374148
K2HC 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE ORTU;BAVENCOFF TIMOTHE;VIKTOR 309546;459908
K2HJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE LABROSSE AGOSTINO;LABROSSE AGOSTINO ROBIN;OSCAR 322825;343730
K2HS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CARRE;MOUGET CYRILLE;FRANCIS 010087;171717
K2HS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE RAKOTOMALALA;CESCHIN SIMON;TITOUAN 192786;319636
K4DJ 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CESCHIN;SALA;ARRAIS;NICOLAS CAPUCINE;LUCIE;LATIFA;MARIE 308548;312906;322561;367539
K4DS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE MAILLET;DORANGE;HOUEE;LESCALIER MARGOT;EUGENIE;EMMA;ALICIA 136884;190172;283959;374148
K4HS 500 8901 OLYMPIC C.K. AUXERRE CARRE;MOUGET;RAKOTOMALALA;CESCHIN CYRILLE;FRANCIS;SIMON;TITOUAN 010087;171717;192786;319636
K1HM55 500 9002 BELFORT ASSOCIATION CANOÃ  KAYAK OLSZEWSKI PIOTR 086105
C1HM24 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE LEFEVRE BARNABE 144541
C1HM24 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE TCHAMBA WILLIAM 074004
C2HS 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE TCHAMBA;LEFEVRE WILLIAM;BARNABE 074004;144541
K1DJ 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE LE GOFF KATIA 316378
K1DJ 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE TARASOFF AYLA 508328
K1DM24 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE MAKIELA JULIETTE 239456
K1HC 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE DE ARAUJO (ALVES) ALEXANDRE 503380
K1HJ 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE LECLERCQ MATHIS 373706
K1HM45 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CSEKE GERGELY 485369
K1HM45 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE ROBERT YANN 154286
K1HM55 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CHAMIELEC YVAN 062182
K1HM55 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE LELIEVRE ERIC 186317
K1HU23 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CHAPUIS GUILLAUME 174022
K1HU23 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CSEKE BULCSô LEVENTE 485368
K2DJ 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE LE GOFF;TARASOFF KATIA;AYLA 316378;508328
K2HMA 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CHAMIELEC;ROBERT YVAN;YANN 062182;154286
K2HMA 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE LELIEVRE;CSEKE ERIC;GERGELY 186317;485369
K2HS 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CHAPUIS;CSEKE GUILLAUME;BULCSô LEVENTE 174022;485368
K4HMA 500 9201 ATHLETIC CLUB DE BOULOGNE CHAMIELEC;ROBERT;LELIEVRE;CSEKE YVAN;YANN;ERIC;GERGELY 062182;154286;186317;485369
C1DM24 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL HUET YSELINE 225283
C1HU23 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL ROUSSELLE THOMAS 269708
C1HU23 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL ROUSSELLE JULIEN 269710



C2HS 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL ROUSSELLE;ROUSSELLE THOMAS;JULIEN 269708;269710
K1DJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL HAKIMI ELSA 330441
K1DM35 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL BIMET NATHALIE 257002
K1DM35 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL THENAISY TIPHAINE 049038
K1DM45 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL BOURDON CECILE 328152
K1HC 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL LIEVENS HUGO 387907
K1HC 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL PASCARI STANISLAV 477314
K1HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV NOLAN 325604
K1HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL JAWID ROMAIN 314485
K1HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL MONTAGNE JULIEN 418159
K1HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL VALENTIN HUGO 416079
K1HM24 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL ANDRIEU TOM 203490
K1HM24 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL BELLOIS ANTOINE 269716
K1HM24 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL SALIBA ROBIN 181501
K1HM24 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL TOUCHARD LEO 229730
K1HM45 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL RAOUX ARNAUD 063025
K1HM55 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL ARNAUD YVES 175102
K1HU23 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL BROUDIC ERWANN 339844
K2DMA 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL THENAISY;BOURDON TIPHAINE;CECILE 049038;328152
K2DMA 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL VIARD;BIMET ANNE LAURE;NATHALIE 021442;257002
K2DS 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL HUET;OSSOLA YSELINE;JULIETTE 225283;265337
K2HC 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL COLLIN;LIEVENS BAPTISTE;HUGO 387899;387907
K2HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV;MONTAGNE NOLAN;JULIEN 325604;418159
K2HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL PLATEVOET;VALENTIN CLEMENT;HUGO 325002;416079
K2HPCDUO 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL TOUCHARD;FERAY LEO;EMMANUEL 229730;481723
K2HS 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL ANDRIEU;BROUDIC TOM;ERWANN 203490;339844
K2HS 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL SALIBA;TOUCHARD ROBIN;LEO 181501;229730
K4DMA 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL VIARD;THENAISY;BIMET;BOURDON ANNE LAURE;TIPHAINE;NATHALIE;CECILE 021442;049038;257002;328152
K4DS 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL HUET;HUET;PIACENZA;OSSOLA FLORIANE;YSELINE;MANON;JULIETTE 201679;225283;237558;265337
K4HJ 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL PLATEVOET;DA CUNHA RUFINO BRAV;VALENTIN;MONTAGNE CLEMENT;NOLAN;HUGO;JULIEN 325002;325604;416079;418159
K4HMA 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL RAOUX;ARNAUD;GRYTSAI;FERAY ARNAUD;YVES;VADIM;EMMANUEL 063025;175102;269701;481723
K4HS 500 9406 UNION SPORTIVE DE CRETEIL SALIBA;ANDRIEU;BELLOIS;BROUDIC ROBIN;TOM;ANTOINE;ERWANN 181501;203490;269716;339844
K1DC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1DC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1DC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1DC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1DC 500 GUYANNE
K1DC 500 GUYANNE
K1DJ 500 GUADELOUPE
K1HC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1HC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1HC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1HC 500 GUADELOUPE
K1HC 500 GUYANNE
K1HC 500 GUYANNE
K1HJ 500 GUADELOUPE
K2DC 500 GUADELOUPE
K2DC 500 GUADELOUPE



K2DC 500 GUYANNE
K2HC 500 GUADELOUPE
K2HC 500 GUADELOUPE
K2HC 500 GUYANNE
K2HJ 500 GUADELOUPE
K4DC 500 GUADELOUPE
K4HC 500 GUADELOUPE


